

INTERNATIONAL CENTRE FOR CROSS CULTURAL RESEARCH AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ICccR& HRM UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU, JAMMU

No.: ICCCREMRM/23/344 Date: 13/09/2023

NOTICE

It is hereby notified for the information of all eligible candidates who applied for Admission to Ph.D Programme in International Business, through Ph.D Entrance Test-2023, in the department of International Centre for Cross Cultural Research and Human Resource Management, ICccR & HRM, University of Jammu that their Entrance Test stands scheduled on **September 18, 2023 (Monday) at sharp 10.30 a.m** in the department of ICccR & HRM, University of Jammu.

The candidates are required to report at the department by 10.00 a.m along with a valid Photo Identity Proof.

Prof. Hardeep Chahal Director, ICccR& HRM University of Jammu

Copy to:

Centre for IT & Enabled Services for Uploading on University of Jammu Website.